ITEM TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
METRIC
SIZES(mm)
IMPERIAL
SIZES(inches)
Qty
/Box
Qty
/Carton
  Standard:
A SQ-10 1110910 SQ clip 9,5mm-12,0 mm 0.37”-0.47” 100 1 200
A SQ-12 1110912 SQ clip 11,5 mm -15,0 mm 0.45”-0.59” 100 1 200
A SQ-15 1110915 SQ clip 14,0 mm -16,5 mm 0.55”-0.65” 100 1 200
A SQ-17 1110917 SQ clip 16,0 mm -20,0 mm 0.63”-0.79” 100 800
A SQ-20 1110920 SQ clip 19,5 mm -23,5 mm 0.77”-0.93” 50 600
A SQ-25 1110925 SQ clip 24,0 mm -28,0 mm 0.94”-1.10” 50 600
A SQ-28 1110928 SQ clip 27,5 mm -32,0 mm 1.08”-1.26” 50 400
A SQ-32 1110932 SQ clip 31,2 mm -35,8 mm 1.23”-1.41” 50 400
A SQ-36 1110936 SQ clip 35,0 mm -40,1 mm 1.38”-1.58” 25 300
A SQ-40 1110940 SQ clip 39,3 mm -44,5 mm 1.55”-1.75” 25 200
A SQ-47 1110947 SQ clip 44,0 mm -50,0 mm 1.73”-1.97” 20 160
A SQ-51 1110951 SQ clip 48,0 mm -55,0 mm 1.89”-2.17” 15 180
A SQ-59 1110959 SQ clip 58,5 mm -65,0 mm 2.30”-2.56” 15 180
  Accessoires:
B SQ/M6 5000006 SQ nut M6 M6 100 1 000
B SQ/M8 5000008 SQ nut M8 M8 100 1 000
C SQ/2 5000050 SQ DUO bracket DUO DUO 100 1 200
D SQ/R15 8810015 SQ rail 150 mm  5.91” 50 400
D SQ/R 8810100 SQ rail 1000 mm  39.37” 25 -
E SQ/Railadapt 8110000 SQ rail fixing 10 mm -35 mm 0.39”-1.38” 20 200
F SQ/Strutadapt 8510000 SQ Strut adapter 10 mm -35 mm  0.39”-1.38” 100 800
H SQ-RS 9900508 SQ RS  t-bolt +m8 M8 M8 25 300
I SQ-PP 5110030 SQ pushplug M6 M6 x 30 mm M6 x1.18” 50 500
L SQ-PN 8110630 SQ push nail 6 mm x30 mm .24”-1.18” 50 500
M SQ-N 9110630 SQ nylon plug 6 mm x30 mm .24”-1.18” 100 1 000
N SQ-SDQ 9110640 SQ screwplug 6 mm x40 mm  .24”-1.57” 25 250
O SQ-S 9980445 SQ screw 4,5 mm x45 mm  0.18”-1.8” 100 1 000
P SQ-DB 5200010 SQ distance block 10 mm 0.39” 250 3000